
Tijd Naam Categorie 

9u 00 Van Humbeeck Tom 1 po 

9u 04 Bertels Michiel 1 po 

9u 08 De Meyer  Vesna 1 po 

9u 12 Marvellie Tamara 1 po 

9u 16 Butaye Filip 1 po 

9u 20 Naniot Océane Jun 

9u 24 Gaens Nick Jun 

9u 28 Massa Raymond 1 pa 

9u 32 Verbeeck Willy 1 pa 

9u 36 Minnoye stijn 1 pa 

9u 40 Carstenstadt Ludo 1 pa 

9u 44 De Smet Filip 1 pa 

9u 48 Peeters Niels 1 pa 

9u 52 Kanora Ronny 1 pa 

9u 56 Verbeeck Erwin 1 pa 

   

10u 16 Hermes Tom 1 pa 

10u 20 Steenackers Jozef 1 pa  

10u 24 Van Geertruyden Patrick 1 pa  

10u 28 Debing Rudi 1 tr pa 

10u 32 Clerinckx  Sofie 1 tr pa 

10u 36 Verbakel Jan 1 tr pa  

10u 40 Thijs Luc 1 tr pa 

10u 44 Malcorps Guy 1 tr pa 

10u 48 Houben Frank 1 tr pa 

10u 52 Aerts Alain 1 tr pa 

10u 56 Hermes Tom 1 pa 

   

11u 16 Vanhees Dirk 1 pa 

11u 20 Verbeeck Willy 1 pa 

11u 24 Naniot Stephane 2 po 

11u 28 De Meyer Vesna 2 po  

11u 32 Gooris Sarah 2 po 

11u 36 Gaens Willem 2 po  

11u 40 Bax Ann 2 po 

11u 44 Cauwenbergh Peter 2 po 

11u 48 Eerdekens Dominique 2 po 

11u 52 Kanora Kenny Tand po 

11u 56 Nijs Johan 4 span po 

12u 00 Van Humbeeck Luc 4 span po 

   
 

 

 

 



 Training  

12u 04 Pottier Hughes 1 po 

12u 08 Beddeleem Robert 2 pa 

12u 12 De Meyer Eddy 1 po 

12u 16 Chaidron Céline 1 pa 

12u 20 Faust Patrick 1 pa 

12u 24 De Meyer Ewout 1 po 

   

 Pauze  

   

13u 30 Van Humbeeck Tom 1 po 

13u 34 Bertels Michiel 1 po 

13u 38 De Meyer  Vesna 1 po 

13u 42 Marvellie Tamara 1 po 

13u 46 Butaye Filip 1 po 

13u 50 Naniot Océane Jun 

13u 54 Gaens Nick Jun 

13u 58 Massa Raymond 1 pa 

14u 02 Verbeeck Willy 1 pa 

14u 06 Minnoye stijn 1 pa 

14u 10 Carstenstadt Ludo 1 pa 

14u 14 De Smet Filip 1 pa 

14u 18 Peeters Niels 1 pa 

14u 22 Kanora Ronny 1 pa 

14u 26 Verbeeck Erwin 1 pa 

   

14u 40 Steenackers Jozef 1 pa  

14u 44 Van Geertruyden Patrick 1 pa  

14u 48 Debing Rudi 1 tr pa 

14u 52 Clerinckx  Sofie 1 tr pa 

14u 56 Verbakel Jan 1 tr pa  

15u 00 Thijs Luc 1 tr pa 

15u 04 Malcorps Guy 1 tr pa 

15u 08 Houben Frank 1 tr pa 

15u 12 Aerts Alain 1 tr pa 

   

15u 30 Vanhees Dirk 1 pa 

15u 34 Verbeeck Willy 1 pa 

15u 38 Naniot Stephane 2 po 

15u 42 De Meyer Vesna 2 po  

15u 46 Gooris Sarah 2 po 

15u 50 Gaens Willem 2 po  

15u 54 Bax Ann 2 po 

15u 58 Cauwenbergh Peter 2 po 

16u 02 Eerdekens Dominique 2 po 

16u 06 Kanora Kenny Tand po 



16u 10 Nijs Johan 4 span po 

16u 14 Van Humbeeck Luc 4 span po 

   

 Training  

16u 18 Pottier Hughes 1 po 

16u 22 Beddeleem Robert 2 pa 

16u 26 De Meyer Eddy 1 po 

16u 30 Chaidron Céline 1 pa 

16u 34 Faust Patrick 1 pa 

16u 38 De Meyer Ewout 1 po 

   
 


